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0517 7072540100 -5,000

0517 7072540200 368,955

0517 7072540300 5,000

0517 7072540400 2,500

0517 7072540500 600

0517 7072540600 -2,000

0520 7072659600 400

0520 7072659700 900

0520 7072659800 5,000

0521  A20212 0066706400 669,000

0521 7072769200 900

0521 7072769300 5,000

0521 7072769400 10,000

0521 7072769500 500

0521 70727659600 7,500

0522 A20205 0066867200 6,358

0522  A20216 0066867900 907,500

0522  A20214 D066863000 4,750,000
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0522 A20214 0066868001 3,078
0522 A20214 0066868002 3,240
0522 A20214 0066868003 500
0522 A20214 0066868004 15,000
0522 7072905000 100
0522 7072509100 27,750
0522 7072505200 5,000
0522 7072909300 1,600
0522 7072909400 900
0523 7073027900 400
0523 7073028000 900
0523 7073028100 10,000
0523 7073028200 4,000
0524  A20215 0067113300 337,827
0524 7073139900 73,500
0524 7073140000 6,868,800
0524 7073140100 2,060
0524 7073140200 2,500
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0524 7073140300 1,400
0524 7073140400 200
0524 7073140500 5,000
0524 7073140600 2,000
0524 7073140700 4,000
0524 7073140800 236,735
0527  A20221 0067292200 23,000
0527  A20221 0067292201 6,000
0527  A20221 0067292202 49,500
0527  A20206 0067319800 3,143
0527  A20224 0067319500 73,000
0527  A20223 0067320000 1,050
0527 7073252600 10,000
0527 7073252700 300
0527 7073252800 15,000
0527 7073252900 1,000
0528 7073367700 600
0528 7073367800 700
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0528 7073367900 2,000
0528 7073368000 4,000
0528 7073368100 20,000
0528 7073368200 47,380
0528 7073368300 3,865
0528 7073368400 10,831
0520  A20225 0067523600 6,000
050 A20225 0067523601 12,000
0529 A20025 0067523602 9,000
0529 7073483000 1,700
0529 7073483100 300
0530  A20226 0067701300 15414
0530  A20229 0067701400 | 459,204
0530 A20027 0067701500 600
0530 A20227 0067701501 4,800
0530  A2227 0067701502 110
0530 A20227 0067701503 20,000
0530 A20027 0067701504 10,500
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0530 Az0228 0067701600 500
0530 AZ20228 0067701601 23,100
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1080502 010251 BE 1,288.00 255,077.00 01262505608
1080502 010251 B 2,543.00 252,534.00 01262505904
1080502 010251 B 2,603.00 249,931.00 01262505700
1080502 010251 B 3,257.00 246,674.00 01262505802
1080502 010251 B 21,671,00 225,003.00 01275848110
1080502 110502 FE AZK 27,070.00 252,073.00 LUEAIETI03
1080502 115730 R 820.00 252,893.00 STUER A AE
1080508 151800 BEARL §5,256.00 308,149.00 UUFBALA03
1080509 144120 BEARK 46,656.00 354,805.00 BALBE (4
1080509 161927 iR 5.719.00 360.524.00 TLEEAFT
1080513 103617 HEAR 99,240.00 459,764.00 STUEFTILH03
1080513 103618 FEAZK 9,691.00 469,455.00 EFTIEHIO3
1080513 112526 FEARK 10,385.00 479.844.00 STURHEILHIOZ
1080513 140550 HEARR 32,905.00 512,749.00 CLBEHRALTT03
1080514 101509 BEARK 40,955.00 553,704.00 FR4BRALAT0400
1080515 022310 7KK 216.00 553,488.00 M070372216
1080515 022310 7KK 1,714.00 551,774.00 M080207298
1080515 022310 7KK 1,966.00 549,808.00 M090233670
1080515 022310 izk7K 2.253.00 547,555.00 M090414635
1080515 0223190 7KK 2,375.00 545,180.00 1220308232
1080515 022310 KK §45.00 544,335,00 M240266760
1080515 022310 A7KK 752.00 543,583.00 M240000582
1080515 022310 7KK 2,966.00 540,617.00 240423438
1080515 022310 KK 1,502.00 539,115.00 M240002428
1080515 022310 7KK 2,047.00 $37,068.00 M240002437
1080515 022310 7KK 1,851.00 5§35,217.00 M240012373
1080515 022310 7KK 985.00 534,232.00 B240067476
1080515 022311 ikt e 3,414.00 530,818.00 7190474599
1080515 022311 [177 0 8 481.00 $30,337.00 M240036624
1080515 102612 N 11,972.00 542,309.00 CILERTIETRO4
1080515 102612 HEAFK 21,671.00 $63,980.00 3ZILEFTILHI04
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1,156.00
5,994,060
8,206.0C
2,657.00
1,128.00
2,851.00
291,980.00
17,353.00
16,524.00
14,086.00
23,378.00

750.00
11,694 .00
2,826.00
2,856.00
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1,610.00
4,048.00
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22,992.00

588,613.00 LUEAFFAR
587.457.00 01294440004
580,463.00 01294440402
572,257.00 01294441403
569,600.00 01294450702
568,472.00 01294450906
565,621.00 01294450804
273,641.00 01651652113
256,288.00 01261605413
239,764.00 01635656307
225,678.00 01650150819
202,300.00 01671210201
203,427.00 3TUE/NER
202,677.00 080551053YA
190,983.00 080529365522
188,157.00 080529392848
185,301.00 080586611342
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1080502 101933 BEABK 159,052.00 898,634.00 3CLEAERT03
1080502 1335359 AR 198,107.00 1,096,741.00 L& ATILAT03
1080503 135256 HE AR 2,213.00 1,104,954.00 30.LERFIEAT03
1080506 131636 HH 1,611.00 1,106,565.00 SUL@ AR
1080507 103046 B AZR 663.450.00 1,770,015.00 3G LEARIERF03
1080507 103951 BAK 34,788.00 1,804,803.00 3CtLBEFTILATO3
1080507 103952 BIE AR 352,484.00 2,157,287.00 30l AILTTO3
1080507 123145 FH 3,603.00 2,160,890.00 STILIE AR
1080508 101436 HEAGK 2,272.00 2,163,162.00 CL&FFIETE03
1080510 112009 =B 1,525.00 2,164,687.00 CLLIEFR [
1080514 155318 7B 107400 2,165,761.00 LG/
1080516 (221133 EREE 503,226.00 1,662,535.00 03110052198
1080516 022133 HORT 868,176.00 794,359.00 038110066307
1080516 022133 R 64,994,00 729,365.00 03F 123579199
1080522 111428 13 537.00 729,902.00 LU AF AR
1080524 105915 i 3,344.00 733,246,00 SCUBEAFT
1080527 114414 I 2,539.00 735,785.00 STWIBEAFR
1080528 105422 HH 537.00 736,322.00 STLEAFRER
1080528 114643 N 4,757.00 741,079.00 SCLEEFTILHT04
1080530 113508 B 537.00 741,616.00 3CLIEAAFT
1080530 154444 B AR 405.00 742,021.00 ZIEFTILHE04

1080531 111127 =8 1,611.00 743,632.00 CLELFR{ER
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1080502 101933 BEARK 108,895.00 111,784.00 SOWLEEFRALTH03
1080502 110502 BE AR 212,682.00 324,466.00 STLERRILA03
1080503 113247 L 324,034.00 432.00
1080507 103947 BE AR 234.00 666.00 XUIEFTILHTO3
1080528 114643 B AKX 774.00 1,440,00 ILBATILTIC4
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1080502 101934 FEAK - 8,677.00 56,784.00 JCLLEFTILAIO3
1080503 135258 B ARK 62,253.00 119,037.00 IUERTILAI0?
1080507 103951 B AR 58,273.00 177,310.00 UI&FTALHI03
1080508 101437 HE AR 16,515.00 193,825.00 ILEMRIETE03
1080515 022311 R 152,011.00 41,814.00 0350400302808
1080530 154444 BEAZK 634.00 42,448.00 JZUI&RT3ETHI04
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1080502 010251 EE: 8,712.00 34,658.00 02/3040030280B
1080502 010251 B E 12,732.00 21,926.00 02/040030280B
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1080502 101933 FEAK 96,523.00 96,523.00 UIERFILHO3
080503 110805 AR 62,762.00 159,285.00 3CLLIBERfILHIOS
1080503 111007 A 17,892.00 177,177.00 W&FRILHI03
1080503 142528 53 17,892.00 159,285.00
1080507 113851 Y4 62,762.,00 96,523.00
1080507 114301 sy 96,523.00 0.00
10803508 101601 BEA%K 32,206.00 32,206.00 XUEFTILATO3
1080508 101602 FE ARK 22,644.00 54,850.00 ZUEERRIEMIO3
1080508 142522 L4753 32,206.00 22,644.00
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1080514 134031 LI 13,561.00 266,288.00
1080514 134109 23 98,756.00 167,532.00
1080514 134227 L5 3,573.00 163,959.00
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1080517 093736 BEAK 592.00 5§92.00 XLUEFRFIETHI04
1080517 143400 [ 53 592.00 0,00 02038
1080530 152145 EARK 110.00 110,00 SLLUEFRILAIOA
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108/05/28 11:46:56 1355 752 36,222
108/05/29 12:21:13 130 18,813 55,035
108/05/29 12:21:54 A=) 53,750 1,285
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